
WS
Academy Sabre Open
15 October 2022 - 14:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABAY Kyle WATFFC 62 01/01/1995
2 BAXTER Claudia TMFCFLFC 21 01/01/1969
3 BRAY Jenna TRURFC 10 01/01/1999
4 CHART Maria TRURFC 2 01/01/1998
5 CORBY Jessica UNAT 9 01/01/1998
6 HUANG Vivian UNIVCLFC 91 01/01/2001
7 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly UNAF 30 01/01/1999
8 JANE Melissa TRURFC 24 27/10/2005
9 KOCER Ezgi PDFA 999 01/01/2005
10 LAZARESCU Raluca CAMDFC 53 01/01/1997
11 POTTER Sophia SHAKS 3 01/01/2000
12 XU Sherry Yuqing PDFA 27 01/01/1997
13 ABRAM-MOORE Bea TRURFC GBR 12 01/01/2003
14 WESTWELL Amy TRURFC GBR 11 01/01/2004



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 CHART Maria TRURFC 2
2 POTTER Sophia SHAKS 3
3 CORBY Jessica UNAT 9
4 BRAY Jenna TRURFC 10
5 WESTWELL Amy TRURFC GBR 11
6 ABRAM-MOORE Bea TRURFC GBR 12
7 BAXTER Claudia TMFCFLFC 21
8 JANE Melissa TRURFC 24
9 XU Sherry Yuqing PDFA 27
10 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly UNAF 30
11 LAZARESCU Raluca CAMDFC 53
12 ABAY Kyle WATFFC 62
13 HUANG Vivian UNIVCLFC 91
14 KOCER Ezgi PDFA 999
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Academy Sabre Open
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Piste 6

14:00

Referee(s):

PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

BRAY Jenna TRURFC

CHART Maria TRURFC

WESTWELL Amy TRURFC / GBR

ABAY Kyle WATFFC

IRVINE-LEGGE Holly UNAF

HUANG Vivian UNIVCLFC

XU Sherry Yuqing PDFA

Piste 7

14:00

Referee(s):

MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

JANE Melissa TRURFC

CORBY Jessica UNAT

LAZARESCU Raluca CAMDFC

ABRAM-MOORE Bea TRURFC / GBR

POTTER Sophia SHAKS

BAXTER Claudia TMFCFLFC

KOCER Ezgi PDFA
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CHART Maria TRURFC 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T POTTER Sophia SHAKS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
2T WESTWELL Amy TRURFC GBR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
4 JANE Melissa TRURFC 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
5 ABRAM-MOORE Bea TRURFC GBR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
6 KOCER Ezgi PDFA 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
7 BRAY Jenna TRURFC 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
8 XU Sherry Yuqing PDFA 3 0.50 17 21 -4 Advanced
9 CORBY Jessica UNAT 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
10 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly UNAF 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
11 LAZARESCU Raluca CAMDFC 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
12 ABAY Kyle WATFFC 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
13 HUANG Vivian UNIVCLFC 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Advanced
14 BAXTER Claudia TMFCFLFC 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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Ref: HALLIWELL Barnaby (GBR)
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Finals

Ref: OGDEN Sam (GBR)

1

Ref: OGDEN Sam (GBR)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

1

Ref: YANG David (GBR)

2

Ref: OGDEN Sam (GBR)

3

Ref: MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: YANG David (GBR)

2

Ref: YANG David (GBR)

3

Ref: PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

4

Ref: PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

5

Ref: MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

6

Ref: MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)
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Table of 16

TRURFC

UNAT

PDFA

TRURFC / GBR

WATFFC

UNIVCLFC

TRURFC

TRURFC / GBR

TMFCFLFC

CAMDFC

PDFA

TRURFC

UNAF

SHAKS
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 CHART Maria TRURFC 01/01/1998
2 KOCER Ezgi PDFA 01/01/2005
3T POTTER Sophia SHAKS 01/01/2000
3T JANE Melissa TRURFC 27/10/2005
5 WESTWELL Amy TRURFC GBR 01/01/2004
6 ABRAM-MOORE Bea TRURFC GBR 01/01/2003
7 BRAY Jenna TRURFC 01/01/1999
8 CORBY Jessica UNAT 01/01/1998
9 XU Sherry Yuqing PDFA 01/01/1997
10 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly UNAF 01/01/1999
11 LAZARESCU Raluca CAMDFC 01/01/1997
12 ABAY Kyle WATFFC 01/01/1995
13 HUANG Vivian UNIVCLFC 01/01/2001
14 BAXTER Claudia TMFCFLFC 01/01/1969
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Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR Ref: 1
MITCHELL ROWE Deco GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OGDEN Sam GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PANAS Apostolos GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YANG David GBR Ref: 2 Ref: 1


